Mubthasim KK

+971589538228 | mubthasimkk95@gmail.com

Experience
SIR SYED COLLEGE 05/07/24 - Currently working
Assistant professor
INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY 1 Jan 2023 - 30 Nov 2023
Assistant Professor
MALABAR ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE 1 September 2021 - 27 April 2022
Assistant Professor

Education

UGC NET

Pondicherry Central University
MA ENGLISH AND COMPARATIVE LITERATURE
First Class

Kannur University
BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
First Class

Kerala State Board
Higher Secondary

Hi Tech Public School
SSLC

Projects

2022

2019

2017

2014

2012

Ayn Rand's Theory of objectivism portrayed through Howard Roark and John Galt.

Achievements & Awards

Qualified UGC NET Exam Held on October 2022

Interests
Creative Writing
Drama
Literature
Languages
English

Malayalam



