Mubthasim KK

+971589538228 | mubthasimkk95@gmail.com

	Experience
SIR SYED COLLEGE Assistant professor	05/07/24 - Currently working
 INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY Assistant Professor 	1 Jan 2023 - 30 Nov 2023
 MALABAR ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE Assistant Professor 	1 September 2021 - 27 April 2022
	Education
UGC NET	2022
 Pondicherry Central University MA ENGLISH AND COMPARATIVE LITERATURE First Class 	2019
• Kannur University BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE First Class	2017
Kerala State Board Higher Secondary	2014
Hi Tech Public School SSLC	2012
	Projects
Ayn Rand's Theory of objectivism portrayed thro	
Achie	evements & Awards
Qualified UGC NET Exam Held on October 2022	
	Interests
Creative Writing	
Drama	
Literature	
	Languages
English	

• Malayalam